
Coaches:

Danielle Butler Carter HS
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 3, 2023 Fri Regular
Season RANCHVIEW H S 7:30 PM Carter HS NL

Nov 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Woodrow Wilson
HS 7:30 PM Carter HS NL

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Kimball HS 12:30

PM Carter HS NL

Nov 28, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ SAM HOUSTON
H S 7:30 PM SAM HOUSTON

H S NL

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ LIFE H S
WAXAHACHIE 7:30 PM Life School -

Waxahachie NL

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Seagoville HS 7:30 PM Seagoville HS -

Gym NL

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season ATHENS H S 7:30 PM Carter HS L

Dec 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ MELISSA H S 12:30

PM
Melissa Sports
Complex NL

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Wilmer Hutchins 11:30

AM
Wilmer-Hutchins
HS Gym L

Jan 9, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ North Dallas HS 7:30 PM North Dallas HS-

Gym NL

Jan 12, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
40-49 L

Pinkston HS 7:30 PM Carter HS NL

Jan 16, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Roosevelt HS 7:30 PM Roosevelt HS

Gym NL

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Lincoln HS 7:30 PM Carter HS NL

Jan 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Wilmer Hutchins 7:30 PM Carter HS NL

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular
Season North Dallas HS 7:30 PM Carter HS NL

Jan 30, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
64-40 W

@ Pinkston HS 7:30 PM TBD NL

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Roosevelt HS 7:30 PM Carter HS NL

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Lincoln HS 7:30 PM Lincoln HS-Gym NL
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